Inspire Hvid Hjernestykke flexi

EAN:
SGvarenr.:

(A) = Denne vare er pd lager

Materialer og overflader
Materiale:
Farve:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:

Dimensioner

Leengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgjde (mm) H:

Vaegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

7021982124716
212471

il

Aluminium
Hvid

Interigr

78
38
67
0.26/0.249

82x43x75

e

4RAN g

702

1982124

716
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